
Place Name Age Category Age Gender 5km Time

1 Finn Urey Male 10+ 12 M 0:13:11

2 Sam Vanlonkhuyzen Male 10+ 12 M 0:14:06

3 Sam Skovran Male 10+ 12 M 0:14:08

4 Luke Tobias Male Under 10 9 M 0:15:08

5 Charlie Nicolet Male 10+ 10 M 0:15:21

6 Will Laidlaw Male 10+ 10 M 0:15:24

7 Alice Lee Female Under 10 9 F 0:16:00

8 Jayme Okma Lee Female masters 39 F 0:16:00

9 Tara Wagner Female masters 41 F 0:16:01

10 Annie Edge Female 10+ 12 F 0:17:15

11 Kate Ryan Female masters 39 F 0:17:24

12 Piper Urey Female 10+ 10 F 0:20:03

13 Ruby Herrera Female masters 24 F 0:20:41

14 Oscar Herrera Male masters 66 M 0:20:43

15 Greer Lafiura Female 10+ 11 F 0:22:08

16 Eva Tobias Female 10+ 11 F 0:22:09

17 Irene Dyer Female masters 43 F 0:22:18

18 Melissa Tapley Female masters 48 F 0:22:19

19 Reilly Harvey Female masters 39 F 0:23:12

20 Walker Pitkin Male Under 10 7 M 0:23:13

21 Forst Pitkin Male Under 10 9 M 0:23:13

22 Cora Gates Female Under 10 8 F 0:25:52

23 Melinda Herrera Female masters 26 F 0:25:55

24 London Nicolet Female Under 10 8 F 0:25:59

25 Mike Jones Male masters 26 M 0:28:18

26 Sara Jones Female masters 27 F 0:28:18

1 Cora Gates Female Under 10 8 F 0:25:52

2 London Nicolet Female Under 10 8 F 0:25:59

3 Alice Lee Female Under 10 9 F 0:16:00

1 Annie Edge Female 10+ 12 F 0:17:15
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  3km - Overall

  3km - By Gender/Age



2 Piper Urey Female 10+ 10 F 0:20:03

3 Greer Lafiura Female 10+ 11 F 0:22:08

4 Eva Tobias Female 10+ 11 F 0:22:09

1 Jayme Okma Lee Female masters 39 F 0:16:00

2 Tara Wagner Female masters 41 F 0:16:01

3 Kate Ryan Female masters 39 F 0:17:24

4 Ruby Herrera Female masters 24 F 0:20:41

5 Irene Dyer Female masters 43 F 0:22:18

6 Melissa Tapley Female masters 48 F 0:22:19

7 Reilly Harvey Female masters 39 F 0:23:12

8 Melinda Herrera Female masters 26 F 0:25:55

9 Sara Jones Female masters 27 F 0:28:18

1 Finn Urey Male 10+ 12 M 0:13:11

2 Sam Vanlonkhuyzen Male 10+ 12 M 0:14:06

3 Sam Skovran Male 10+ 12 M 0:14:08

4 Charlie Nicolet Male 10+ 10 M 0:15:21

5 Will Laidlaw Male 10+ 10 M 0:15:24

1 Luke Tobias Male Under 10 9 M 0:15:08

2 Forst Pitkin Male Under 10 9 M 0:23:13

3 Walker Pitkin Male Under 10 7 M 0:23:13

1 Oscar Herrera Male masters 66 M 0:20:43

2 Mike Jones Male masters 26 M 0:28:18

1 James Crimp Male 15-29 26 M 0:26:22

2 Ryan Howes Male 30-39 35 M 0:26:41

3 Tyler Deangleis Male 15-29 24 M 0:27:45

4 Marek Sokolowski Male 15-29 22 M 0:30:32

5 Aaron Kennedy Male 40-49 44 M 0:30:47

6 Henhouse Mcdeedee Male 0-14 11 M 0:32:12

7 Eric Gutheinz Male 40-49 49 M 0:32:14

8 Rob Pohli Male 30-39 30 M 0:34:19

9 Stephen Leonardo Male 15-29 25 M 0:35:38

10 ADAM MURPHY Male 40-49 42 M 0:35:45

11 Andrew Gardiner Male 15-29 29 M 0:36:30

12 Jan Pitcairn Female 50-59 52 F 0:37:09

13 Jim McKeena Male 50-59 51 M 0:37:11

14 Kasey Freston Male 30-39 32 M 0:37:49

15 Ashley Abbott Female 30-39 36 F 0:38:21

16 Belinda Aldrich Female 30-39 39 F 0:38:39

17 Mariah Lussier Female 30-39 34 F 0:38:40

18 david farrar Male 60-69 61 M 0:38:44

19 Johan Erikson Male 50-59 50 M 0:38:49

20 Mary Middleton Female 40-49 40 F 0:38:52

21 Donald Mansiu Male 50-59 58 M 0:39:19

22 Jezebel Salas Female 40-49 45 F 0:40:57

23 Joy Longfellow Female 30-39 32 F 0:41:24

24 Doug Blasius Male 60-69 64 M 0:41:30

25 Anna Dugal Female 30-39 34 F 0:42:41

26 Charles Willenbrink Male 50-59 58 M 0:43:04

27 Hannah Raymond Female 30-39 33 F 0:43:06

28 nancy Doherty Female 50-59 57 F 0:45:01

  5km - Overall



29 Chad Holbrook Male 30-39 33 M 0:45:14

30 Michelle Sommers Female 40-49 46 F 0:46:04

31 Christina Freston Female 30-39 32 F 0:46:18

32 Adrian Brambila Male 15-29 28 M 0:46:56

33 Joy Willenbrink Female 15-29 27 F 0:46:59

34 Ruth Jahn Female 30-39 36 F 0:47:06

35 Erik Hall Male 30-39 31 M 0:48:37

36 John ""Grady"" Kearney Male 60-69 60 M 0:49:13

37 Leslie Poak Female 50-59 52 F 0:50:37

38 Jessica Kearney Female 30-39 34 F 0:51:57

39 Kathleen Willenbrink Female 50-59 59 F 0:52:04

40 Patricia Erikson Female 50-59 50 F 0:52:19

41 Ed Willenbrink Male 50-59 55 M 0:53:00

42 ELIZA MURPHY Female 30-39 39 F 0:54:05

43 Fiona McGowan Female 15-29 27 F 0:54:58

44 Mary O'Bryan Female 30-39 37 F 0:58:59

45 Emily Egeland Female 30-39 37 F 0:59:53

46 Ashley Brambila Female 15-29 27 F 1:02:48

47 Abby Hall Female 15-29 26 F 1:02:48

48 Kimberly Worcester Female 15-29 26 F 1:02:54

49 Kelly Worcester Female 15-29 24 F 1:02:55

50 Candy Hutchison Female 60-69 67 F 1:03:43

51 Holly Willenbrink Female 50-59 55 F 1:04:43

52 Jean Bickard Female 50-59 58 F 1:04:43

1 Joy Willenbrink Female 15-29 27 F 0:46:59

2 Fiona McGowan Female 15-29 27 F 0:54:58

3 Ashley Brambila Female 15-29 27 F 1:02:48

4 Abby Hall Female 15-29 26 F 1:02:48

5 Kimberly Worcester Female 15-29 26 F 1:02:54

6 Kelly Worcester Female 15-29 24 F 1:02:55

1 Ashley Abbott Female 30-39 36 F 0:38:21

2 Belinda Aldrich Female 30-39 39 F 0:38:39

3 Mariah Lussier Female 30-39 34 F 0:38:40

4 Joy Longfellow Female 30-39 32 F 0:41:24

5 Anna Dugal Female 30-39 34 F 0:42:41

6 Hannah Raymond Female 30-39 33 F 0:43:06

7 Christina Freston Female 30-39 32 F 0:46:18

8 Ruth Jahn Female 30-39 36 F 0:47:06

9 Jessica Kearney Female 30-39 34 F 0:51:57

10 ELIZA MURPHY Female 30-39 39 F 0:54:05

11 Mary O'Bryan Female 30-39 37 F 0:58:59

12 Emily Egeland Female 30-39 37 F 0:59:53

1 Mary Middleton Female 40-49 40 F 0:38:52

2 Jezebel Salas Female 40-49 45 F 0:40:57

3 Michelle Sommers Female 40-49 46 F 0:46:04

1 Jan Pitcairn Female 50-59 52 F 0:37:09

2 nancy Doherty Female 50-59 57 F 0:45:01

3 Leslie Poak Female 50-59 52 F 0:50:37

4 Kathleen Willenbrink Female 50-59 59 F 0:52:04

5 Patricia Erikson Female 50-59 50 F 0:52:19

  5km - By Gender/Age



6 Holly Willenbrink Female 50-59 55 F 1:04:43

7 Jean Bickard Female 50-59 58 F 1:04:43

1 Candy Hutchison Female 60-69 67 F 1:03:43

1 Henhouse Mcdeedee Male 0-14 11 M 0:32:12

1 James Crimp Male 15-29 26 M 0:26:22

2 Tyler Deangleis Male 15-29 24 M 0:27:45

3 Marek Sokolowski Male 15-29 22 M 0:30:32

4 Stephen Leonardo Male 15-29 25 M 0:35:38

5 Andrew Gardiner Male 15-29 29 M 0:36:30

6 Adrian Brambila Male 15-29 28 M 0:46:56

1 Ryan Howes Male 30-39 35 M 0:26:41

2 Rob Pohli Male 30-39 30 M 0:34:19

3 Kasey Freston Male 30-39 32 M 0:37:49

4 Chad Holbrook Male 30-39 33 M 0:45:14

5 Erik Hall Male 30-39 31 M 0:48:37

1 Aaron Kennedy Male 40-49 44 M 0:30:47

2 Eric Gutheinz Male 40-49 49 M 0:32:14

3 ADAM MURPHY Male 40-49 42 M 0:35:45

1 Jim McKenna Male 50-59 51 M 0:37:11

2 Johan Erikson Male 50-59 50 M 0:38:49

3 Donald Mansiu Male 50-59 58 M 0:39:19

4 Charles Willenbrink Male 50-59 58 M 0:43:04

5 Ed Willenbrink Male 50-59 55 M 0:53:00

1 david farrar Male 60-69 61 M 0:38:44

2 Doug Blasius Male 60-69 64 M 0:41:30

3 John ""Grady"" Kearney Male 60-69 60 M 0:49:13

1 Charlie Cooper Male 15-29 16 M 0:37:04

2 Bryce Carlson Male 15-29 16 M 0:37:10

3 Cy Scofield Male 30-39 30 M 0:37:39

4 Dillon Mackey Male 0-14 14 M 0:40:08

5 dave cooper male 40-49 47 m 0:40:33

6 Simon Fedarko Male 15-29 16 M 0:40:36

7 Brian Abbott Male 40-49 43 M 0:45:12

8 Eliza Richard Female 15-29 24 F 0:45:22

9 Devon Smith Male 0-14 14 M 0:46:25

10 Gabe Ruesswick Male 0-14 14 M 0:47:28

11 oscar horovitz Male 15-29 15 M 0:48:07

12 Caellen roberts Male 15-29 16 M 0:48:08

13 Dan Bilodeau Male 50-59 51 M 0:49:05

14 Robert Park Male 40-49 41 M 0:49:08

15 jamie evans Male 40-49 42 M 0:49:14

16 Dallas Fields Male 40-49 42 M 0:50:07

17 Gabriel Crooker Male 30-39 36 M 0:52:02

18 Sandy Richard Female 50-59 56 F 0:52:11

19 Owen Cooper Male 0-14 14 M 0:53:08

20 Tor Denny Male 0-14 14 M 0:56:07

21 Joey LaChance Male 0-14 13 M 0:58:58

22 Laura Shaw Female 40-49 49 F 0:59:13

23 Alex Cohen Male 40-49 44 M 1:03:11

24 Tanner Robinson Male 0-14 14 M 1:08:09

  10km - Overall



1 Eliza Richard Female 15-29 24 F 0:45:22

1 Laura Shaw Female 40-49 49 F 0:59:13

1 Sandy Richard Female 50-59 56 F 0:52:11

1 Dillon Mackey Male 0-14 14 M 0:40:08

2 Devon Smith Male 0-14 14 M 0:46:25

3 Gabe Ruesswick Male 0-14 14 M 0:47:28

4 Owen Cooper Male 0-14 14 M 0:53:08

5 Tor Denny Male 0-14 14 M 0:56:07

6 Joey LaChance Male 0-14 13 M 0:58:58

7 Tanner Robinson Male 0-14 14 M 1:08:09

8 Charlie Cooper Male 15-29 16 M 0:37:04

9 Bryce Carlson Male 15-29 16 M 0:37:10

10 Simon Fedarko Male 15-29 16 M 0:40:36

11 oscar horovitz Male 15-29 15 M 0:48:07

12 Caellen roberts Male 15-29 16 M 0:48:08

1 Cy Scofield Male 30-39 30 M 0:37:39

2 Gabriel Crooker Male 30-39 36 M 0:52:02

1 dave cooper male 40-49 47 m 0:40:33

2 Brian Abbott Male 40-49 43 M 0:45:12

3 Robert Park Male 40-49 41 M 0:49:08

4 jamie evans Male 40-49 42 M 0:49:14

5 Dallas Fields Male 40-49 42 M 0:50:07

6 Alex Cohen Male 40-49 44 M 1:03:11

1 Dan Bilodeau Male 50-59 51 M 0:49:05

Place Name Age Category Age Gender 5km Time 10km Time Total Time

1 Andrew Doherty Male 15-29 18 M 0:30:52 0:38:55 1:09:47

2 Bjorn Lee Male 40-49 41 M 0:28:37 0:42:17 1:10:55

3 Morgan Laidlaw Male 40-49 45 M 0:31:15 0:42:10 1:13:24

4 Trevor Mills Male 30-39 39 M 0:34:05 0:43:08 1:17:13

5 Kendra Emery Female 30-39 38 F 0:32:27 0:48:46 1:21:13

6 Eric Olds Male 40-49 47 M 0:38:35 0:43:04 1:21:40

7 Daniel Doherty Male 50-59 55 M 0:34:17 0:47:45 1:22:02

8 weber roberts Male 40-49 47 M 0:33:34 0:50:37 1:24:11

9 Scott Libby Male 40-49 44 M 0:40:32 0:48:49 1:29:20

10 Jim Denman Male 40-49 46 M 0:37:16 0:52:22 1:29:38

11 Joshua Barlow Male 40-49 41 M 0:35:36 1:01:18 1:36:54

12 Ken Foster Male 50-59 55 M 0:44:06 0:55:41 1:39:47

13 THERESA WITHEE Female 50-59 50 F 0:40:30 1:08:30 1:49:00

14 Christopher Brawn Male 15-29 27 M 0:45:11 1:16:21 2:01:33

15 Stephanie Merrill Female 15-29 26 F 0:45:10 1:34:16 2:19:26

1 Stephanie Merrill Female 15-29 26 F 0:45:10 1:34:16 2:19:26

1 Kendra Emery Female 30-39 38 F 0:32:27 0:48:46 1:21:13

1 THERESA WITHEE Female 50-59 50 F 0:40:30 1:08:30 1:49:00

1 Andrew Doherty Male 15-29 18 M 0:30:52 0:38:55 1:09:47

2 Christopher Brawn Male 15-29 27 M 0:45:11 1:16:21 2:01:33

1 Trevor Mills Male 30-39 39 M 0:34:05 0:43:08 1:17:13

1 Bjorn Lee Male 40-49 41 M 0:28:37 0:42:17 1:10:55

  15km - By Gender/Age

  10km - By Gender/Age

  15km - Overall



2 Morgan Laidlaw Male 40-49 45 M 0:31:15 0:42:10 1:13:24

3 Eric Olds Male 40-49 47 M 0:38:35 0:43:04 1:21:40

4 weber roberts Male 40-49 47 M 0:33:34 0:50:37 1:24:11

5 Scott Libby Male 40-49 44 M 0:40:32 0:48:49 1:29:20

6 Jim Denman Male 40-49 46 M 0:37:16 0:52:22 1:29:38

7 Joshua Barlow Male 40-49 41 M 0:35:36 1:01:18 1:36:54

1 Daniel Doherty Male 50-59 55 M 0:34:17 0:47:45 1:22:02

1 Ken Foster Male 50-59 55 M 0:44:06 0:55:41 1:39:47

Hamish Greig Team over 75 35 M

Brian Olsen Team over 75 38 M

Richard Worner Team over 75 42 M

John Prendergast Team over 75 45 M

Walter Szarka Team under 75 31 M

Jala Tooley Team under 75 38 F

Derek Veilleux Team under 75 27 M

Lindsay Evans Team under 75 28 F

Bekah Hilt Team under 75 21 F

Jeff Hilt Team under 75 46 M

Sam zwecker Team over 75 50 M

Jon Dietter Team over 75 51 M

Dan  Greely Team over 75 50 M

Andrea Giddings Team over 75 32 F

Ollie Dietter Team under 75 13 M

Rory Carlson Team under 75 13 M

Matthew Margolskee Team under 75 41 M

Emily Wagner Team under 75 31 F

Darby Urey Team over 75 46 M

Katie Urey Team over 75 42 F

Matthew Silverio Team over 75 45 M

Mary Smith Team over 75 50 F

Ted Britt Team over 75 42 M

Danny Evarts Team over 75 47 M
12 0:47:57 1:01:03 1:49:00

7

8

9

10

11

0:46:02 0:47:03 1:33:05

0:44:13 0:57:11 1:41:24

0:39:30

2

3

4

5

6

0:49:24 1:28:54

0:42:39 0:46:47 1:29:26

0:39:42 0:43:58 1:23:41

0:35:02 0:53:33 1:28:35

0:42:40 0:38:44 1:21:23

0:34:26 0:47:00 1:21:26

0:35:23 0:42:23 1:17:46

0:35:00 0:46:21 1:21:21

  15km Team - Overall

0:31:30 0:46:00 1:17:311




